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
complete online open home guide.

ATHERTON  $4,295,000
6bd/4.5ba Lindenwood home, plus 2 room/1 bathroom pool 
house. New construction in 2001.  Designer details throughout.

MENLO PARK $1,395,000
3bd/2ba with stunning MBD suite addition beautifully appoint-
ed. Private, spacious backyard. Las Lomitas schools.  

MENLO PARK $1,599,000
Spacious 3200sf home on 11,600sf lot in great location--Las 
Lomitas schools! 

WOODSIDE $1,198,000
Charming 4bd/4.5ba home tucked between groves of majestic 
redwoods and tranquil meadows. 5+/- acres.

LOS ALTOS HILLS $2,099,000
Completely remodeled 3100+/- sf home. 4bd/3.5ba with chef’s 
kitchen, vaulted ceilings and HW floors.

WOODSIDE $1,775,000
Conveniently located in Central Woodside, this 3bd/2.5ba 
ranch-style home has been lovingly upgraded and maintained 
with traditional detailing and charm.  

STANFORD $1,749,000
Available for Stanford Faculty/Staff only. Unique 4 bedroom, 
remodeled with superior quality & finishes.

MENLO PARK $1,590,000
This 4bd/3ba, 2-story charmer sold over list price within days 
of coming on the market! Lots of light with sunroom, skylights. 
Private, quiet backyard.

SARATOGA      $1,395,000
Beautifully remodeled home. 4bd/2.5ba with hardwood floors, 
stainless steel appliances plus much more.  

LOS ALTOS HILLS $4,385,000
Stunning 5-year-old contemporary home, 5478+/- sf., with 
elegant 1000+/- sf guest house. 1.06+/- acres.

PALO ALTO  650.323 .1111  l  MENLO PARK  650.462 .1111  l  LOS ALTOS  650 .941.1111  

APR COUNTIES l  Santa  C lara  l  San Mateo  l  San Franc isco  l  Mar in  l  Sonoma  l  A lameda  l  Contra  Costa  l  Monterey  l  Santa  Cruz

Judy Staton & 
Ray Schuster

650.245.6789
rayandjudy@apr.com

Marybeth Dorst
650.245.8890 

mdorst@apr.com

Maggie Heilman
650.543.1185 

mheilman@apr.com

Tim Anderson
650.279.7281

tanderso@apr.com

Shari Ornstein
650.543.1077

sornstein@apr.com

Colleen 
Foraker

650.380.0085
cforaker@ 
apr.com 

Scott O’Brien
650.833.8636

sobrien@ 
apr.com 

Connie Linton
650.400.4873 
clinton@apr.com

Barbara Williams
650.814.0741 

bwilliams@apr.com

Barbara Williams
650.814.0741 

bwilliams@apr.com

SOLD! WITH MULTIPLE OFFERSMani Razizad
650.465.6000 

mrazizad@apr.com
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Wonderful opportunity to expand or remodel 
this beautiful ranch style home in quiet Los 

Altos location.

Offered at $1,449,000

1060 Seena Avenue, Los Altos

Alan & Nicki Loveless
 Office: 650.752.0751
 Cell: 650.400.4208

alanloveless63@yahoo.com

❖ 4 bedrooms / 3 bathrooms 1,924 sq. ft.
❖ Freshly painted interior 
❖ Hardwood floors
❖ Newly carpeted family room
❖  Living room/dining room combo with wood burning 

fireplace
❖ Two suites and two large bedrooms 
❖  One suite has a separate entrance, great for au pair 

or inlaw unit
❖  Western style kitchen with gas stove and newly 

painted cabinets
❖  Oversized two car garage with extra storage and 

resurfaced driveway
❖ 10,764 sq. ft. lot with sparkling pool and spa
❖ Mature landscaping, fruit trees and lush lawn 
❖ Loyola School, Blach Middle, Mountain View High

Open Sat & Sun 

1:30-4:30

OPEN SUNDAY

1:30 p.m. - 4
:30 p.m.

2 Portola Green Circle, Portola Valley

Design sophistication and elegance in every angle and line- this con-
temporary 4BR/2BA home is nestled in a retreat-like setting. The 

high-tech artistic interior invites the outdoors inside. Premium location!

www.2portolagreencircle.com

Offered at $2,100,000

Gary Campi
Campi Properties 

650.941.4300
gary@campi.com
DRE# 00600311

Dana Cappiello
Keller Williams

415.264.5464
dana.cappiello@yahoo.com

DRE# 01343305

More renters than ever aspire 
to home ownership

Seven in 10 renters believe owning 
a home is a priority for their future. 
This is according to the 2011 National 
Housing Pulse Survey recently 
released by the National Association of 
REALTORS®, which said more renters 
than ever (72 percent) aspire to home 
ownership, up from 63 percent in 2010. 

“It’s no surprise that most renters 
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
Fereshteh Khodadad, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1330 TRINITY DR $1,649,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Stunning & spacious Sharon Hills home. | Maya & 
Jason Sewald, 650.323.7751

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1312 AMERICAN WY $1,595,000
3 BR 3 BA Private cul-de-sac. 21 years new. Eat-in kit w/FR. | 
Cristina Bliss, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 105 LAUREL AV $1,150,000
2 BR 2 BA Charming English Country-style home in Willows. 
| Lan L. Bowling, 650.328.5211

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 2438 SHARON OAKS DR $965,000
2 BR 2 BA Elegant 1-level townhse in quiet central location. | 
Molly Westrate, 650.851.2666

SUN 2:00 - 4:00 1427 GARWOOD WY $948,100
3 BR 2.5 BA Located within walking distance to downtown 
MP. | Buffy Bianchini, 650.851.2666

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 2162 MENALTO AV $665,000
3 BR 1 BA Willows. Updated kit. Painted in & out. New Roof. 
| Alan Loveless, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:00 - 4:00 499 6TH AV $589,000
2 BR 1 BA Charming home, updated and ready to move in 
to! | Tara Jaramillo, 650.851.2666

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1077 DEL NORTE CALL FOR PRICE
3 BR 2 BA Lrg single family hm. UD bath, sep FR, MP Schools. 
| Billy McNair, 650.324.4456

MOUNTAIN VIEW

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 467 WHISMAN PARK DR $849,000
4 BR 2.5 BA Beautiful & bright w/open floor plan. | Lan L. 
Bowling, 650.328.5211

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 2503 MARDELL WY $825,000
3 BR 2 BA Remodeled treasure on a quiet, non-through 
street. | Doris Messina, 650.325.6161

LARGE LOT IN DOWNTOWN MV!  $799,000
Build your dream home on large lot in downtown MV! | 
DiPali Shah, 650.325.6161

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 337 FAY WY $789,000
3 BR 2 BA Expanded Monta Loma home w/remodeled kit & 
baths. | Doris Messina/Pat Jordan, 650.325.6161

DUPLEX IN MOUNTAIN VIEW!  $765,000
Spacious duplex in Mtn. View! Must see! | DiPali Shah, 
650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 2539 ALVIN ST. $749,000
3 BR 2 BA Updated kit & baths,dual-paned windows,AC,gr 
value | Lilly T. Chow, 650.614.3500

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 170 GRANADA DR $575,000
2 BR 2.5 BA Fireplace, remodeled kitchen, private back 

garden. | Paul Engel, 650.325.6161

PALO ALTO

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 959 WAVERLEY ST $3,795,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Restoration & addition completed in 2007. | 

Zach Trailer, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 714 CHIMALUS DR $2,148,000
4 BR 4.5 BA Traditional charm plus modern designer touches. 

| Judy Decker, 650.325.6161

SAT/SUN 1:00-4:30 4038 LAGUNA WAY  $1,699,000
3 BR 2 BA Prime loc. in Barron Park! Beaut. grounds. | Sam 

Zerarka, 650.614.3500

SAT 1:30-4:30 1137 FOREST AVE  $1,398,000
3 BR 2 BA Beautiful Crescent Park ranch! HW flr. Eat-in kit. | 

Susan Selkirk, 650.328.5211

SUN 2 - 5 3712 HERON WY $799,000
3 BR 3 BA 2-year new townhome, green built-Solar system | 

Judy Shen, 650.328.5211

ELEGANT PALO ALTO CONDO  $795,000
3 BR 2 BA Updtd PA condo near California Ave. Great 

schools! | Alan & Nicki Loveless, 650.325.6161

CONTEMPORARY TOWNHOUSE  $629,000
2 BR 2 BA Vaulted ceilings-granite counters-fireplace. | 

Kathleen Templin, 650-255-7108

VALUE IN PALO ALTO!  $380,000
2 BR 1 BA What a value! Remodeled 2BR, 1BA w/PA Schools! 

| Jessica Tang, 650.328.5211

PORTOLA VALLEY

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 314 WYNDHAM DR $1,279,000
3 BR 2 BA Great location! Stylishly remodeled kitchen & bat | 

Ginny & Joe Kavanaugh, 650.851.1961

SUN 2 - 5 106 RAMONA RD $749,000
2 BR 1 BA Serene Setting,Modern & Stylish updated interior. | 

David Formichi, 415.806.1010

REDWOOD CITY

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 4 WILMINGTON ACRES CT. $1,595,000
4 BR 3 BA Newer cul de sac loc. in Emerald Hills. | Valerie 

Soltau, 650.614.3500

HISTORIC TUDOR ESTATE, ATHERTON $7,995,000
7 BR 6.5 BA 2 level acres in W. Atherton. 8 car gar;1bd/1ba 
apt w/kit;pool & tennis court. By appointment only.
Mary Jo McCarthy/Elizabeth Daschbach  650.614.3500

931 CLOUD AVENUE, MENLO PARK  $1,098,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 2 BR 1 BA Elegant living room w/vaulted 
ceilings, gourmet kitchen and lovely yard. 
Keri Nicholas  650.323.7751

4 BUCK MEADOW DR PORTOLA VALLEY  $4,125,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 3.5 BA Spect custom built estate on 
approx. 2 AC with majestic views. Elegance and quality. 
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
Brokerage Offi ce Is Owned And Operated by NRT LLC.  DRE License # 00313415

SUE CRAWFORD

650.207.8444
scrawford@cbnorcal.com

EXCLUSIVE LISTING  $6,995,000
On approx. 2.48 acres, this stunning 6BR/5BA 
home is reminiscent of old CA, but updated for 
today. Visit www.suecrawford.com for photos!

ATHERTON

LYN JASON COBB

650.464.2622
lynjason.cobb@cbnorcal.com

597 MILITARY WY  $2,498,000
Built in 2004, this 4BR/3.5BA Barron Park home 
is move-in ready! Immaculate, fi rst class fi nishes. 
Flagstone patio, mature gardens w/fruit trees.

PALO ALTO | OPEN SUNDAY

ERIKA DEMMA

650.740.2970
edemma@cbnorcal.com

WOODSIDE ESTATE  Price upon request
Unsurpassed 3 ac estate. Gorgeous 8000 sf/+/- home 
w/magnifi cent grounds, pool, outdoor entertaining 
pavilion, stunning garden, det. guest hse & gym.

WOODSIDE

HANNA SHACHAM

650.752.0767
hshacham@cbnorcal.com

295 GOLDEN OAK DR  $7,750,000
Striking new contemporary 5BR/4+BA home w/7000SF 
on over 1AC. Includes guest house, pool & mountain 
views in prime PV locale! Completion October 2011.

PORTOLA VALLEY | NEW CONSTRUCTION!

ERIKA DEMMA

650.740.2970
edemma@cbnorcal.com

131 OLIVE HILL LN  $6,895,000
3 level acres with lovely sprawling home near town. 
Beautiful pool and built in barbecue area. 4bd/5ba, 1 
bdrm guest house, horse stable and paddock.

WOODSIDE | VIEWS OF THE HILLS

GINNY & JOE 
KAVANAUGH

650.400.8076
www.TheKavanaughs.com

0 ARASTRADERO RD  $5,200,000
10-acre lot w/fl at meadows, native trees, adjoins 
Arastradero Open Space Preserve. Minutes to Stan-
ford, excellent schools. www.ArastraderoRoad.com

PORTOLA VALLEY | MAJESTIC SETTING

KRISTIN CASHIN

650.614.1270
kcg@kcashingroup.com

232 OUTER CIRCLE  $1,099,000
4BR/2.5BA Luxury amenities & custom fi nishes. Spa-
cious Chef’s Kitchen w/high-end appliances, Large 
Master Suite w/walk-in closets & spacious spa bath.

REDWOOD CITY | OPEN SAT/SUN 2-4

SEAN FOLEY

650.329.6631
sfoley@cbnorcal.com

308 OLIVE HILL LN  $5,998,000
Exclusive upper Olive Hill location! 5BR/5BA home, 
1 BR guest house, pool, 4-stall barn, pool, total 
remodel in 03. Gorgeous setting & very private!

WOODSIDE | UPPER OLIVE HILL

GINNY & JOE 
KAVANAUGH

650.400.8076
www.TheKavanaughs.com

195 GREER RD  $3,995,000
3br, 3.5ba. Elegant home, 3 acres. LR, DR, eat-in 
Kit & family rm. Spacious 2BR/2.5BA cottage. Just 
minutes to town. www.195GreerRoad.com

WOODSIDE | OPEN SUNDAY

HELEN & BRAD 
MILLER

650.400.3426
hmiller@cbnorcal.com

1125 DEANNA DR  $2,149,000
5BR/3BA on a fl at lot at end of quiet cul-de-sac. Re-
cently updated Sharon Heights home w/spectacular 
landscaping! Las Lomitas Schools. Close to I-280.

MENLO PARK | OPEN SUNDAY

VERONICA KOGLER

415.317.3036
veronica@vkogler.com

29 HOLBROOK LN  $1,750,000
Enchanting English country home w/charm and 
character. 4BR/2BA. Beautifully landscaped spacious 
backyard w/play structure. Menlo Park Schools.

ATHERTON | OPEN SUNDAY!

NEW LISTING!

TOM LEMIEUX

650.329.6645
tom@tomlemieux.com

1715 SANTA CRUZ AV  $1,925,000
Beautifully remodeled & spacious on a fully fenced 
garden lot w/gated driveway. FR + rec/media rm w/
surround sound. Mstr suite w/private patio; pool.

MENLO PARK | OPEN SUNDAY

EXCLUSIVE LISTING

ZACH TRAILER

650.906.8008
www.ZachTrailer.com

959 WAVERLEY ST  $3,795,000
4BR 3.5BA Beautiful architecture, restoration 
of original redwood & other details make this a 
prized jewel of the coveted Professorville district.

PALO ALTO | PROFVILLE RESTORATION

OPEN SUNDAY!

PAUL ENGEL

650.799.7312
PEngel@cbnorcal.com

170 GRANADA DR  $575,000
2BR 2.5BA Beautiful townhome w/remodeled kitchen. 
Fireplace. Brazilian mahogany hardwood fl oors, private 
backyard garden. Freshly painted throughout.

MOUNTAIN VIEW | NEW LISTING!

OPEN SUNDAY

CHRISTINE 
SORENSEN

650.947.2238
Christine.sorensen@cbnorcal.com

20 VALENCIA CT  $2,100,000
Secluded, private one acre in Alpine Hills w/views of 
Coast Range. Contemporary 4 BR, 4 BA home w/pool 
& spa. Mature landscaping & space for a vineyard!

PORTOLA VALLEY
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